
2023 Steer Buyer List by Ear Tag #
Polk County Youth Fair, Inc.

Monday, February 13, 2023

Tag ID Unit Price Sale# Buyer Buyer Address Buyer City Buyer
 State

Buyer Zip 
Code

$4.25 56 Gentry Morrison Funeral Home 1727 Bartow Rd Lakeland FL 33801

132 $6.75 4 Adena 1310 W Fourth Street Mansfield OH 44906

133 $3.00 76 Publix Supermarkets, Inc. P O Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802

134 $3.00 53 F1 Farm and Feed 7920 Hwy 60 Bartow FL 33830

135 $2.00 70 Barney's Pump Inc PO Box 3529 Lakeland FL 33802

136 $6.50 59 Baxter Cattle Company PO BOX 1043 Winter Haven FL 33882

136 $6.50 59 Lucy Anne Collier 425 N Lake Reedy Blvd Frostproof FL

137 $2.75 27 Darn Apparel Llc 156 Lake Daisy Terrace Winter Haven FL 33884

138 $3.00 22 Joe Keenan 6550 Boggainvilla Ave S St Petersburg FL 33707

139 $3.75 20 Hunter Farm And Ranch PO Box 1726 Bartow FL 33831

140 $11.00 74 Shane Williams 15028 Gainesville Rd Spring Hill FL 34610

142 $4.00 44 Knights Feed PO Box 670 Bushnell FL 33513

144 $2.50 40 Youngs Land Clearning and Fencing 107 S Perry Ave Ft Meade FL 33841

146 $5.50 24 Pleasant View Mobile Home Park PO BOX 1028 Frostproof FL 33843

147 $2.75 58 Fx Bar Ranch 5001 Highway 60 E Frostproof FL 33843

148 $3.00 75 Fx Bar Ranch 5001 Highway 60 E Frostproof FL 33843

149 $4.25 35 Collegiate Clean Inc 14434 Woodland Spur Dr Lithia FL 33547

150 $4.25 38 Trevor Tilton 963 Winnie Lane Lakeland FL 33813

151 $3.00 60 Mosaic Company 13830 Circa Crossing Dr Lithia FL 33547

152 $3.25 43 Rock Solid Concrete PO Box 1099 Bartow FL 33831

153 $4.00 11 Peter Golotko 4524 Nunnswood Lane Lakeland FL 33813

154 $4.00 9 Gentry Morrison Funeral Home 1727 Bartow Rd Lakeland FL 33801

155 $4.00 19 Peter Golotko 4524 Nunnswood Lane Lakeland FL 33813

156 $3.00 61 Publix Supermarkets, Inc. P O Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802
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157 $3.50 62 Bruce Templeton 3948 Templeton Rd Lake Wales FL 33878

158 $4.00 31 Grape Hammock Fish Camp 1400 Grape Hammock Rd Lake Wales FL 33898

158 $4.00 55 LCCC Inc 4525 US HWY 27 S Sebring FL 33870

159 $2.50 57 Barney's Pump Inc PO Box 3529 Lakeland FL 33802

160 $3.00 84 Adena 1310 W Fourth Street Mansfield OH 44906

161 $3.00 39 Mosaic Company 13830 Circa Crossing Dr Lithia FL 33547

163 $3.00 41 C And J Equipment Sales 16208 Hwy 27 Lake Wales FL 33859

164 $4.50 8 Spath Jewelers Inc 1360 N Broadway Ave Bartow FL 33830

165 $3.00 26 Wr Fewox Jr 5001 Cr 630 East Frostproof FL 33843

167 $2.50 73 Timothy Tamara Wood 5834 Coveview Dr East Lakeland FL 33813

168 $1.75 83 Barney's Pump Inc PO Box 3529 Lakeland FL 33802

169 $4.25 23 Matt Warren 1165 Lisa Lane Bartow FL 33830

170 $3.25 34 Clear Springs P O Box 1070 Bartow FL 33831

171 $4.00 10 Gentry Morrison Funeral Home 1727 Bartow Rd Lakeland FL 33801

173 $4.00 42 Stinson Citrus 5441 Wells Road Bartow FL 33830

174 $2.75 90 Hunter Farm And Ranch PO Box 1726 Bartow FL 33831

260 $3.00 72 Mosaic Company 13830 Circa Crossing Dr Lithia FL 33547

268 $2.50 54 Michael Self 1035 Lena Run Court Winter Haven FL 33880

269 $4.50 5 Gentry Morrison Funeral Home 1727 Bartow Rd Lakeland FL 33801

270 $5.75 21 Jeff Lang 5211 Luce Rd Lakeland FL

280 $4.25 3 Hydroscout 127 Hampden Rd Winter Haven FL 33884

281 $6.00 7 Apg Electric 4825 140th Ave N Clearwater FL 33762

282 $4.00 36 Publix Supermarkets, Inc. P O Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802

283 $4.00 71 G & R Hauling LLC 3585 US 17 N Bartow FL 33830

284 $3.25 25 Kelley Buick GMC Truck 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL

285 $2.75 37 Michael Self 1035 Lena Run Court Winter Haven FL 33880

322 $2.50 69 Kelley Buick GMC Truck 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL

323 $4.00 6 Barney's Pump Inc PO Box 3529 Lakeland FL 33802

359 $5.00 1 Publix Supermarkets, Inc. P O Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802

360 $3.00 45 Clear Springs P O Box 1070 Bartow FL 33831
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399 $3.75 14 Jackson Hodges Insurance 5177 US HWY 98 N Lakeland FL 33809

423 $4.00 80 Central Florida Auction 4445 US HWY 17 92 West Haines City FL 33844

434 $3.00 17 Kelley Buick GMC Truck 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL

435 $6.00 51 Stinson Citrus 5441 Wells Road Bartow FL 33830

436 $3.25 64 Fx Bar Ranch 5001 Highway 60 E Frostproof FL 33843

438 $4.50 2 Knights Feed PO Box 670 Bushnell FL 33513

440 $4.00 30 Lightsey Cattle Co 1401 Sam Keen Rd Lake Wales FL 33898-93

441 $5.50 33 Packard Electric Inc 10760 Jim Edwards Rd Haines City FL 33844

442 $4.00 89 Kelley Buick GMC Truck 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL

443 $2.25 66 Bruce Templeton 3948 Templeton Rd Lake Wales FL 33878

444 $3.00 48 Jake Cockrell 900 Campbell Ave Lake Wales FL 33853

445 $5.25 16 Central Florida Land PO Box 1099 Bartow FL 33831

446 $6.00 50 Lance Starling 4230 Craig Rd Aubundale FL 33823

447 $4.50 18 Lightsey Cattle Co 1401 Sam Keen Rd Lake Wales FL 33898-93

448 $2.00 86 Bern Kinard Auctioneer 250 W Tom Costine Rd Lakeland FL 33809

449 $4.00 12 Young and Pate Inc 1515 HWY 17 N Eagle  Lake FL 33839

450 $4.00 68 Knights Feed PO Box 670 Bushnell FL 33513

451 $4.00 52 Central Florida Auction 4445 US HWY 17 92 West Haines City FL 33844

453 $3.00 78 Global Environmental and Industrial 5014 56th ST Tampa FL 33610

454 $2.00 82 Kelley Buick GMC Truck 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL

455 $2.75 49 Michael Self 1035 Lena Run Court Winter Haven FL 33880

457 $3.25 15 Gentry Morrison Funeral Home 1727 Bartow Rd Lakeland FL 33801

458 $6.00 87 Kh Cattle PO Box 1099 Bartow FL 33831

459 $1.75 85 Bern Kinard Auctioneer 250 W Tom Costine Rd Lakeland FL 33809

461 $2.75 65 Darn Apparel Llc 156 Lake Daisy Terrace Winter Haven FL 33884

467 $3.00 79 Central Florida Auction 4445 US HWY 17 92 West Haines City FL 33844

469 $2.50 88 Wr Fewox Jr 5001 Cr 630 East Frostproof FL 33843

470 $3.00 77 State Farm Agent 305 N 6th Avenue Wauchula FL 33873

473 $3.25 46 Timothy Tamara Wood 5834 Coveview Dr East Lakeland FL 33813

474 $3.00 32 Hunter Farm And Ranch PO Box 1726 Bartow FL 33831
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475 $4.00 92 Kelley Buick GMC Truck 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL

476 $3.00 28 Publix Supermarkets, Inc. P O Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802

478 $2.50 63 Gibbons Fence Company 2050 Country Manor St Bartow FL 33813

481 $2.25 81 Kelley Buick GMC Truck 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL

483 $3.25 29 Jake Cockrell 900 Campbell Ave Lake Wales FL 33853

484 $3.50 13 Whidden McLean Funeral Home PO BOX 1020 Bartow FL 33830

485 $3.00 91 Dani Horton 3820 High Street Winter Haven FL 33881

487 $4.50 67 Evans Family Ranch 15407 Evans Ranch Rd Lakeland FL 33830

491 $4.50 47 Brittany Steele 5170 Deeson Pt Ct Lakeland FL 33805
92 Records
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